HARE

QINGHE PHOTONICS

RIRT R HARERT C+L band

S band, S+C band, S+C+L band fi #lk o <75 £k B 25 8% 2 — i R SC VR B D'l i g e PR s AF, AR
JEB RS ERL R R AR I G JE I G ET [ S G RENE BGRB8 SRR AF IR S o DGRR B 4%
T EM e it A VAL SR 28N o A& SR V6T — AN T e i BHL AL [ AR Sy ey it (e dias 1, AR
PR EHITT I BEAT IR, R RESRTT [ fedi, I 2T [ml 8¢ St fR D BE W 1l O Bl 8 2 AR 47 O R 128
R LB AL R

345 B PACKAGE INFORMATTION

B o
Input l:[l S— D:ii Output
A
|< L >|

PEREFERR SPECIFICATIONS
1ERETR {E TNEE =21 v}
BERK 1530~1620 nm
TBNIRFE (Type) 0.5 dB
AR (@23°C) Max. 0.8 dB
IEEPRREE ( Type) 58 dB
fREE (@23°C) Min. 35 dB
(RIS E AL Max. 0.1 ps
RIRNERIAE Max. 0.1 dB
[E]AHRAE Min. 55 dB
G AVIES Max. 500 mW
Rt Max. 5 N
FEETREY Corning SMF-28e or customized
BMERE -5to +50 °C
TR -20 to +85 °C
T T{5 5. ORDERING INFORMATION:
PIIS-A-B-C-D-E
A=K CL ; SCL or Specify
B=23l D=3k
C=Egx8 B=Bare fiber 9=900um 2=2mm 3=3mm loose tube
D=XAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
E=%L 350 0=FC/UPC 1=FC/APC 2=SC/UPC 3=SC/APC
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